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SKU___________|Category | Model Number

FG10-2220-16

FG10-2220-33
FG2100-20
FG2100-21
FG2100-22
FG2100-23
FG2100-26

FG2106-01

FG2106-02

FG2106-03

FG2106-04
FG515
FG525
FG5761-10
FG5927
FG10-000-11
FG10-673-01

FG10-673-02

FG423-30

FG423-83

FG423-84

FG670
FG960

FG4051-00

FG4121-00BL-UA

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

CBL-USB2-FL-16

CBL-USB2-FL-33
EXB-RELS
EXB-1/08
EXB-COM2
EXB-IRS4
EXB-MP1

NX-1200

NX-2200

NX-3200

NX-4200
AC-RK
AC-SMB
AXB-232++
AXB-DMX512
CC-NIRC
CC-C13-C14

CC-C14-NEMA

PS3.0
PS-POE-AF-TC
PS-POE-AT-TC

PC1
ABS

ACR-5100

ACV-2100BL

Product Descripti

CBL-USB2-FL-16

CBL-USB2-FL-33
EXB-REL8
EXB-1/08
EXB-COM2
EXB-IRS4
EXB-MP1

NX-1200

NX-2200

NX-3200

NX-4200
AC-RK
AC-SMB
AXB-232++
AXB-DMX512
CC-NIRC
CC-C13-Ci14

CC-C14-NEMA

PS3.0
PS-POE-AF-TC
PS-POE-AT-TC

PC1
ABS

ACR-5100

ACV-2100BL

16-foot USB Extension Cable. Can be used with Acendo Core Meeting
Space Collaboration System, Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar,
Sereno Video Conferencing Camera, and similar USB peripherals.

33-foot USB Extension Cable. Can be used with Acendo Core Meeting
Space Collaboration System, Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar,
Sereno Video Conferencing Camera, and similar USB peripherals.

ICSLan Relay Interface, 8 Channels

ICSLan Input/Output Interface, 8 Channels

ICSLan Serial Interface, 2 Ports

ICSLan IR/S Interface, 4 IR/S and 4 Inputs

ICSLan Multi-Port, 1 COM, 1 IR/S, 21/0, 1 IR RX

NX-1200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600
MIPS Processor, 4 UK of FLASH, 2 Serial Ports, 2 IR Ports, 4 |/O Ports,
and IPv6

NX-2200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600
MIPS Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 4 Serial Ports, 4 IR Ports, 4 1/O Ports, 4
Relays, IPv6, and Dual NIC

NX-3200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600
MIPS Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 8 Serial Ports, 8 IR Ports, 8 I/O Ports, 8
Relays, IPv6, and Dual NIC

NX-4200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 1 UK RAM, 1600 MIPS

Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 8 Serial Ports, 8 IR Ports, 8 I/O Ports, 8 Relays,

IPv6, and Dual NIC with 4 port PoE Switch

Accessory Rack Kit holds up to three NetLinx modules and measures
only one rack unit in height

Surface Mounting Bracket

AXB-232++ RS-232/422/485 Interface

DMX 512 Interface

Power Cable with C14 and C13 plug types for connecting power to NXA-

PDU-1508-8

Power Cable with C14 and NEMA plug types for connecting power to
NXA-PDU-1508-8

The PS3.0 power supply provides 3.0 A of DC power for the MVP-5200i

Modero Touch Panel and other NetLinx devices. Thisis a Class 1 power

supply which is CE approved and UL listed. The PS3.0 comes with an
0.43-inch (11mm) 1.3 mm barrel-plug.

PoE Injector transmits both power and data through a single cable to a

remotely located Power-over-Ethernet enabled device

High Power PoE Injector for DXLink Twisted Pair TX/RX and MVP-9000i,

802.3AT Compliant
Power Controller, 10 A (110 VAC only)
AxLink Bus Strip

Acendo Core Meeting Space Collaboration System with support for web
conferencing platforms, wireless sharing, document viewers, on-screen

scheduling, and network drive support

Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar (Black), featuring sound by JBL,
integrated JBL speakers, far-field microphones, and DSP algorithms
ensure everyone in the room hears and is heard clearly

WEIGHT (Ib.) [ U.S.MSRP [ SC AV Price

1.00

2.00
1.35
5.00
1.35
3.00
3.00

2.00

7.75

8.00

9.00

36.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.50

1.00

0.50

1.00

1.00

2.00
1.00

$ 3,980.00
S 8,100.00
S 8,100.00
S 9,200.00
S 2,275.00
S 2,050.00
S 2,000.00
S 86.00
S 84.00
S 85.00
S 210.00
S 265.00
S 215.00
S 215.00
S 320.00
S 245.00
S 215.00
S 215.00
S 215.00
S 215.00
S 215.00
$ 2,700.00
S 25.00
S 30.00
S 280.00

$ 2,786.00

$ 5,670.00
$ 5,670.00
S 6,440.00
$ 1,592.50
$ 1,435.00
$ 1,400.00

S 60.20

S 58.80

S 59.50

S 147.00

185.50
150.50
150.50
224.00
171.50

v umn n unmn n

$ 150.50

S 150.50

S 150.50
S 150.50
150.50

1,890.00
17.50

v N Wn

S 21.00

S 196.00



FG4121-00GR-UA Control/Presentation Systems

FG4151-00BL

FG4151-00GR

FG2263-05-00

FG2263-06-00

FG2263-07-00

FG2263-08-00

FG2263-14-00
FG2263-16-00

FG2263-21-00

FG3004-02

FG3004-1000K

FG3004-31

FG3004-32

FG3004-K
FG3004-KE

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

Control/Presentation Systems
Control/Presentation Systems

ACV-2100GR

ACV-5100BL

ACV-5100GR

TPC-ITOUCH-PHONE

TPC-IPAD

TPC-ANDROID

TPC-ANDROID TAB

TPC-WIN8-TAB
TPC-TPI-PRO

TPC-BYOD

RMS-ENT-SCH

RMS-ENT

RMS-SCH-EWS

RMS-SCH-LN

RMS-ENT
RMS-ENT-SMA

ACV-2100GR

ACV-5100BL

ACV-5100GR

TPC-ITOUCH-PHONE

TPC-IPAD

TPC-ANDROID

TPC-ANDROID TAB

TPC-WINS-TAB
TPC-TPI-PRO

TPC-BYOD

RMS-ENT-SCH

RMS-ENT

RMS-SCH-EWS

RMS-SCH-LN

RMS-ENT
RMS-ENT-SMA

Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar (Grey), featuring sound by JBL,
integrated JBL speakers, far-field microphones, and DSP algorithms
ensure everyone in the room hears and is heard clearly

Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar with Camera (Black), featuring
sound by JBL and a wide-angle camera. Features far-field microphones,
and DSP algorithms users can be sure everyone in the room is seen and
heard clearly. Additionally, because the camera and microphones are
integrated into the same device the potential for echoing during the
call is eliminated.

Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar with Camera (Grey), featuring
sound by JBL and a wide-angle camera. Features far-field microphones,
and DSP algorithms users can be sure everyone in the room is seen and
heard clearly. Additionally, because the camera and microphones are
integrated into the same device the potential for echoing during the
call is eliminated.

TPControl application license for one Apple iPhone or iPod Touch (non-
standard discount)

TPControl application license for one Apple iPad (non-standard
discount)

TPControl application license for one Android Smartphone (non-
standard discount)

TPControl application license for one Android Tablet (non-standard
discount)

TPControl application license for one Windows 8® PC or Tablet device
(non-standard discount)

PC Windowing & Control App Software Application License

BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) for AMX control systems. BYOD License
provides the ability to connect any number of TPControl devices to a
BYOD Licensed AMX system, whether those devices are licensed or not
(non-standard discount)

RMS Enterprise Scheduler assists attendees in locating meeting rooms
by displaying the scheduled appointments on a touch screen in the
meeting room and adjacent room entrances, and it eliminates delays in
meeting start times by allowing room technologies

RMS Enterprise 1000 Location Licenses, Server License not included
(non-standard discount)

RMS Enterprise Interface for Microsoft Exchange Web Services (EWS),
utilizes Microsoft’s Exchange Web Services APl to communicate with
Exchange 2010 servers, available for download in the AMX Tech Center
on AMX.com

RMS Enterprise Interface for Lotus Notes Domino, available for
download in the AMX Tech Center on AMX.com

RMS Enterprise Server, 1000 Location Licenses and 3 Year
Maintenance (non-standard discount)

RMS Software Maintenance Agreement Renewal

W

325.00

325.00

550.00

435.00

435.00

265.00

265.00

320.00
628.95

315.00

313.95

1,517.25

1,210.00

190.00

40.00
15.00

S 227.50
S 227.50
S 385.00
S 304.50
S 304.50
S 185.50
S 185.50
S 224.00
S 440.27
S 220.50
S 219.77
$ 1,062.08
S 847.00
S 133.00
S 28.00
S$ 10.50



