

Audio/Visual So	lution 2021 tt 30% OFF MSRP						
		-					
Effective Date 8/ SKU	Category	Model Number	Product Description Short	Product Description Long	WEIGHT (lb.)	U.S.MSRP	SC AV Drie
380				16-foot USB Extension Cable. Can be used with Acendo Core Meeting Space Collaboration System, Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar, Sereno Video Conferencing Camera, and similar USB peripherals.		0.5.141514	
FG10-2220-16	Control/Presentation Systems	CBL-USB2-FL-16	CBL-USB2-FL-16		1.00	\$ 3,980.00	\$ 2,786.0
				33-foot USB Extension Cable. Can be used with Acendo Core Meeting Space Collaboration System, Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar, Sereno Video Conferencing Camera, and similar USB peripherals.			
FG10-2220-33	Control/Presentation Systems		CBL-USB2-FL-33		2.00	\$ 8,100.00	
FG2100-20	Control/Presentation Systems		EXB-REL8	ICSLan Relay Interface, 8 Channels	1.35	\$ 8,100.00	-
FG2100-21	Control/Presentation Systems		EXB-I/O8	ICSLan Input/Output Interface, 8 Channels	5.00	\$ 9,200.00	-
FG2100-22	Control/Presentation Systems		EXB-COM2	ICSLan Serial Interface, 2 Ports	1.35	\$ 2,275.00	
FG2100-23	Control/Presentation Systems		EXB-IRS4	ICSLan IR/S Interface, 4 IR/S and 4 Inputs	3.00	\$ 2,050.00	
FG2100-26	Control/Presentation Systems	EXB-MP1	EXB-MP1	ICSLan Multi-Port, 1 COM, 1 IR/S, 2 I/O, 1 IR RX	3.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1,400.00
FG2106-01	Control/Presentation Systems	NX-1200	NX-1200	<ul> <li>NX-1200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600</li> <li>MIPS Processor, 4 UK of FLASH, 2 Serial Ports, 2 IR Ports, 4 I/O Ports, and IPv6</li> <li>NX-2200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600</li> </ul>	2.00	\$ 86.00	\$ 60.20
500406 00		NIX 2200	NW 2222	MIPS Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 4 Serial Ports, 4 IR Ports, 4 I/O Ports, 4	7 75	¢ 04.00	ф <b>г</b> о од
FG2106-02	Control/Presentation Systems		NX-2200	<ul> <li>Relays, IPv6, and Dual NIC</li> <li>NX-3200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 512 MB RAM, 1600</li> <li>MIPS Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 8 Serial Ports, 8 IR Ports, 8 I/O Ports, 8</li> <li>Relays, IPv6, and Dual NIC</li> </ul>	8.00	\$ 84.00 \$ 85.00	\$ 58.80
FG2106-03	Control/Presentation Systems		NX-3200	NX-4200 NetLinx NX Integrated Controller with 1 UK RAM, 1600 MIPS Processor, 8 UK of FLASH, 8 Serial Ports, 8 IR Ports, 8 I/O Ports, 8 Relays, IPv6, and Dual NIC with 4 port PoE Switch			
FG2106-04	Control/Presentation Systems	INX-4200	NX-4200	Accessory Rack Kit holds up to three NetLinx modules and measures	9.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 147.00
FG515	Control/Presentation Systems	AC-RK	AC-RK	only one rack unit in height	36.00	\$ 265.00	\$ 185.50
FG525	Control/Presentation Systems	AC-SMB	AC-SMB	Surface Mounting Bracket	1.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG5761-10	Control/Presentation Systems	AXB-232++	AXB-232++	AXB-232++ RS-232/422/485 Interface	1.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG5927	Control/Presentation Systems	AXB-DMX512	AXB-DMX512	DMX 512 Interface	1.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 224.00
FG10-000-11	Control/Presentation Systems	CC-NIRC	CC-NIRC		0.50	\$ 245.00	\$ 171.50
FG10-673-01	Control/Presentation Systems	CC-C13-C14	CC-C13-C14	Power Cable with C14 and C13 plug types for connecting power to NXA- PDU-1508-8		\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG10-673-02	Control/Presentation Systems		CC-C14-NEMA	Power Cable with C14 and NEMA plug types for connecting power to NXA-PDU-1508-8	1.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
				The PS3.0 power supply provides 3.0 A of DC power for the MVP-5200i Modero Touch Panel and other NetLinx devices. This is a Class 1 power supply which is CE approved and UL listed. The PS3.0 comes with an			
FG423-30	Control/Presentation Systems	PS3.0	PS3.0	0.43-inch (11mm) 1.3 mm barrel-plug.	0.50	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG423-83	Control/Presentation Systems	PS-POE-AF-TC	PS-POE-AF-TC	<ul> <li>PoE Injector transmits both power and data through a single cable to a remotely located Power-over-Ethernet enabled device</li> <li>High Power PoE Injector for DXLink Twisted Pair TX/RX and MVP-9000i,</li> </ul>	1.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG423-84	Control/Presentation Systems	PS-POF-AT-TC	PS-POE-AT-TC	802.3AT Compliant	1.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 150.50
FG670	Control/Presentation Systems		PC1	Power Controller, 10 A (110 VAC only)	2.00	\$ 2,700.00	
FG960	Control/Presentation Systems		ABS	AxLink Bus Strip	1.00	\$ 2,700.00	
				Acendo Core Meeting Space Collaboration System with support for web conferencing platforms, wireless sharing, document viewers, on-screen	)	- 23.00	÷ 17.50
FG4051-00	Control/Presentation Systems	ACR-5100	ACR-5100	scheduling, and network drive supportAcendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar (Black), featuring sound by JBL,		\$ 30.00	\$ 21.00
FG4121-00BL-UA	Control/Presentation Systems	ACV-2100BL	ACV-2100BL	integrated JBL speakers, far-field microphones, and DSP algorithms ensure everyone in the room hears and is heard clearly		\$ 280.00	\$ 196.00

				Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar (Grey), featuring sound by JBL, integrated JBL speakers, far-field microphones, and DSP algorithms		
FG4121-00GR-UA	Control/Presentation Systems	ACV-2100GR	ACV-2100GR	ensure everyone in the room hears and is heard clearly	\$ 325.00	\$ 227.50
				Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar with Camera (Black), featuring		
				sound by JBL and a wide-angle camera. Features far-field microphones,		
				and DSP algorithms users can be sure everyone in the room is seen and		
				heard clearly. Additionally, because the camera and microphones are		
				integrated into the same device the potential for echoing during the call is eliminated.	¢ 225.00	A 227 50
FG4151-00BL	Control/Presentation Systems	ACV-5100BL	ACV-5100BL		\$ 325.00	\$ 227.50
				Acendo Vibe Conferencing Sound Bar with Camera (Grey), featuring sound by JBL and a wide-angle camera. Features far-field microphones,		
				and DSP algorithms users can be sure everyone in the room is seen and		
				heard clearly. Additionally, because the camera and microphones are		
				integrated into the same device the potential for echoing during the		
FG4151-00GR	Control/Presentation Systems	ACV-5100GR	ACV-5100GR	call is eliminated.	\$ 550.00	\$ 385.00
				TPControl application license for one Apple iPhone or iPod Touch (non-		
FG2263-05-00	Control/Presentation Systems	TPC-ITOUCH-PHONE	TPC-ITOUCH-PHONE	standard discount)	\$ 435.00	\$ 304.50
				TPControl application license for one Apple iPad (non-standard		
FG2263-06-00	Control/Presentation Systems	TPC-IPAD	TPC-IPAD	discount)	\$ 435.00	\$ 304.50
500000 07 00				TPControl application license for one Android Smartphone (non-	¢ act oo	ć 405 50
FG2263-07-00	Control/Presentation Systems	TPC-ANDROID	TPC-ANDROID	standard discount) TPControl application license for one Android Tablet (non-standard	\$ 265.00	\$ 185.50
FG2263-08-00	Control/Presentation Systems		TPC-ANDROID TAB	discount)	\$ 265.00	\$ 185.50
102203-08-00	control/Tresentation systems			TPControl application license for one Windows 8 <sup>®</sup> PC or Tablet device	Ç 203.00	Ş 105.50
FG2263-14-00	Control/Presentation Systems	TPC-WIN8-TAB	TPC-WIN8-TAB	(non-standard discount)	\$ 320.00	\$ 224.00
FG2263-16-00	Control/Presentation Systems		TPC-TPI-PRO	PC Windowing & Control App Software Application License	\$ 628.95	\$ 440.27
				BYOD (Bring Your Own Device) for AMX control systems. BYOD License		
				provides the ability to connect any number of TPControl devices to a		
				BYOD Licensed AMX system, whether those devices are licensed or not		
FG2263-21-00	Control/Presentation Systems	TPC-BYOD	TPC-BYOD	(non-standard discount)	\$ 315.00	\$ 220.50
				RMS Enterprise Scheduler assists attendees in locating meeting rooms		
				by displaying the scheduled appointments on a touch screen in the meeting room and adjacent room entrances, and it eliminates delays in		
FG3004-02	Control/Presentation Systems	RMS-ENT-SCH	RMS-ENT-SCH	meeting start times by allowing room technologies	\$ 313.95	\$ 219.77
103004-02	Controly in Contraction Systems			RMS Enterprise 1000 Location Licenses, Server License not included	Ç 313.33	γ 213.77
FG3004-1000K	Control/Presentation Systems	RMS-ENT	RMS-ENT	(non-standard discount)	\$ 1,517.25	\$ 1,062.08
				RMS Enterprise Interface for Microsoft Exchange Web Services (EWS),		
				utilizes Microsoft's Exchange Web Services API to communicate with		
				Exchange 2010 servers, available for download in the AMX Tech Center		
FG3004-31	Control/Presentation Systems	RMS-SCH-EWS	RMS-SCH-EWS	on AMX.com	\$ 1,210.00	\$ 847.00
				RMS Enterprise Interface for Lotus Notes Domino, available for		
FG3004-32	Control/Presentation Systems	RMS-SCH-LN	RMS-SCH-LN	download in the AMX Tech Center on AMX.com	\$ 190.00	\$ 133.00
	Control/Drocontation Systems			RMS Enterprise Server, 1000 Location Licenses and 3 Year Maintenance (non-standard discount)	ć 40.00	¢ 20.00
FG3004-K FG3004-KE	Control/Presentation Systems		RMS-ENT RMS-ENT-SMA	RMS Software Maintenance Agreement Renewal	\$ 40.00 \$ 15.00	
ru3004-KE	Control/Presentation Systems	RIVIS-EIVI-SIVIA		NIVIS SUITWATE MAINTENANCE Agreement Kenewal	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.50